
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/12/17 1st Payment 3,070,493

2nd Payment 3,224,017
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,385,218

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,554,479

5th Payment 3,732,203
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 3,918,813
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 4,114,754
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 4,320,492
4 04/15/17 Sat $26,616,188 $52,887,689 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.5% 15.3% 9th Payment 4,536,516
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,172,228 $66,105,682 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 4,763,342
6 04/22/17 Sat $28,016,384 $80,970,017 $90,000,000 $56,285,178 1.599 4.7% 22.5% 11th Payment 5,001,509
7 04/26/17 Wed $28,452,234 $96,441,346 $100,000,000 $62,539,087 1.599 4.8% 26.2% 12th Payment 5,251,585
8 04/29/17 Sat $31,809,628 $115,374,319 $113,000,000 $69,700,000 1.622 5.3% 30.1% 13th Payment 5,514,164
9 05/03/17 Wed $31,192,354 $131,099,934 $130,000,000 $80,100,000 1.622 5.2% 33.7% 14th Payment 5,789,872

10 05/06/17 Sat $35,216,844 $149,245,529 $147,000,000 $90,000,000 1.633 5.8% 37.6% 15th Payment 6,079,366
11 05/10/17 Wed $34,333,024 $166,068,960 $165,000,000 $101,000,000 1.633 5.7% 41.2% 16th Payment 6,383,334

12 05/13/17 Sat $38,044,757 $184,711,166 $184,000,000 $112,700,000 1.633 6.3% 44.9% 17th Payment 6,702,501
13 05/17/17 Wed $39,482,978 $204,058,111 $204,000,000 $124,900,000 1.633 6.5% 48.5% 18th Payment 7,037,626
14 05/20/17 Sat $45,467,289 $226,337,411 $229,000,000 $140,200,000 1.633 7.5% 52.3% 19th Payment 7,389,507
15 05/24/17 Wed $46,593,862 $249,168,741 $255,000,000 $156,200,000 1.633 7.7% 56.0% 20th Payment 7,758,982
16 05/27/17 Sat $48,877,335 $273,118,989 $285,000,000 $174,500,000 1.633 8.0% 59.5% 21st Payment 8,146,931
17 05/31/17 Wed $61,201,038 $303,107,940 $310,000,000 $189,800,000 1.633 9.9% 63.5% 22nd Payment 8,554,278
18 06/03/17 Sat $68,183,883 $336,518,536 $349,000,000 $213,700,000 1.633 11.0% 67.6% 23rd Payment 8,981,992
19 06/07/17 Wed $100,981,712 $386,000,306 $403,000,000 $246,800,000 1.633 15.9% 72.7% 24th Payment 9,431,091
20 06/10/17 Sat $97,502,952 $433,777,459 $475,000,000 $290,900,000 1.633 15.4% 76.9% 25th Payment 9,902,646
21 06/14/17 Wed $146,423,482 $505,526,025 $465,000,000 $284,751,990 1.633 22.2% 82.0% 26th Payment 10,397,778

22 06/17/17 Sat $113,961,450 $561,367,961 $390,000,000 $238,824,250 1.633 17.7% 85.2% 27th Payment 10,917,667
23 06/21/17 Wed $215,681,790 $667,053,599 $422,000,000 $258,400,000 1.633 30.9% 89.8% 28th Payment 11,463,551
24 06/24/17 Sat $222,224,828 $775,945,374 $478,000,000 $292,700,000 1.633 31.6% 93.0% 29th Payment 12,036,728
25 06/28/17 Wed $431,363,579 $987,316,650 $570,000,000 $349,100,000 1.633 52.2% 96.7% 30th Payment 12,638,565
26 07/01/17 Sat $422,227,174 $0 $505,000,001 $309,246,786 1.633 51.4% 98.4%

Total 204,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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